Permit number
BP24-263
BP24-261
BP24-239
BP24-281
BP25-002
BP24-282
BP25-001
BP24-283
BP24-284
BP25-005
BP25-006
BP25-007
BP25-021
BP25-003
BP25-008
BP25-011
BP25-012
BP25-022
BP25-014
BP25-015
BP25-016
BP25-018
BP25-020
BP25-023

Type

Commercial Tenant Improvement (TI)
New Single-Family Dwelling or Duplex

Main Panel
Repair
Re-Roof
Furnace
Solar

Main Panel
AC

Heat Pump
Water Heater
Heat Pump
Re-Roof
Re-Roof
Heat Pump
Furnace
Energy Storage System (ESS)
Subpanel
Re-Roof
Re-Roof
Re-Roof
Heat Pump
Re-Roof
Water Heater

Description Status

ADD (5) SINKS AND INSTALL (N) WATER HEATER, MINOR DEMO Construction started
Construction started

(N) 2041 SQFT SFH W/ 1260 SQFT GARAGE.
UPGRADE (E) SERVICE TO 200AMP OVERHEAD Permitissued
REMOVE OLD SHOWER, SURROUND & SHEETROCK. INSTALL: I Permitissued
T/0O RE-ROOF 30 SQ CLASS A SHINGLES. Finished
REPLACE FURNACE 80% AFUE. Permitissued
8.4KW ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR Finished

REMOVE 100 AMP ZINSCO PANEL AND INSTALL (N) 200 AMP P/ Construction started

REPLACE 4 TON AC, 80K 96% FURNACE Permitissued
INSTALL (N) ADD-ON DUCTLESS MINI SPLIT UNIT Finished

REPLACE TANKLESS WATER HEATER LIKE FOR LIKE. Permitissued
INSTALL (N) ADD-ON 2 ZONE MINI SPLIT. Permitissued
NEW SHINGLES ON HOUSE OVER (E) Permitissued
Tear off re roof 25 squares using class A comp shingles (2500sq Permit issued
INSTALL (N) ADD-ON DUCTLESS MINI SPLIT UNIT
REPLACE GAS FURNACE IN UPSTAIRS UTILITY CLOSET LIKE FOF Permitissued
(2) 13.5KWH ESS Permit issued
REPLACE SUBPANEL LIKE FOR LIKE. Finished

Full reroof with tear off, comp shingles, Replace 1x8 overhang p Permit issued
Tear off re roof 13 squares using class A comp shingles Permit issued
Tear off re roof 24 squares using class A comp shingles Permitissued
(N) 2-PORT DUCTLESS HEAT PUMP FOR LIVING ROOM AND BEI Finished

T/0 31 SQ COMP SHINGLES, RE-ROOF W/ CLASS A COMP SHIN Permit issued
REPLACE TANK WATER HEATER WITH TANKLESS IN GARAGE.  Permitissued

Construction started

Address

7880 OLD REDWOOD HWY
2101 GILMAN RANCH RD
6110 LOCUST AVE

431 CHRISTENSEN CT
8554 LARCH AVE

5 PINE TREE CIR

8788 LOGAN PL

8570 OAK CIR

101 ORETSKY WAY

79 WILLIAM ST #A

8866 CYPRESS AVE

8197 LAPLAZA

63 BENSON LN

408 LINDEN CT

79 WILLIAM ST #C

8355 WINDMILL FARMS DR
606 MCGINNIS CIR

8282 OLD REDWOOD HWY
244 MAPLE AVE

103 KINGSTON LN

8804 GRAVENSTEIN WAY
79 WILLIAM ST #B

216 SKILLING CT

33 MEADOWBROOK CT

144-190-011
144-110-021
144-040-001
144-340-039
144-512-006
144-400-009
144-460-014
144-230-016
144-730-016
144-560-006
144-460-008
144-262-015
144-410-003
144-493-013
144-560-004
144-610-034
144-740-027
144-750-036
144-162-004
144-630-019
144-180-045
144-560-005
046-620-030
144-690-033

R&ORENTALSLLC

PITTELKOW DANIEL JOSEPH TR & PITTELKOW KORY SHAWNA

PECKJULIELTR

OROURKE JAMES

ESTBERG MARKN TRET AL

BURNS ROSEMARY TR

HULETT DANIEL H & KATIE B

KENNEDY DELANEY

FIALK MARK A ET AL

SEILER MARTIN

ORCHARD JANET

LAPIAZZALLC

TAVARES HELIO J & MARIA C

PETERSEN BART TR

SNODGRASS SUSAN TR

LAMKE SHAUNAM

CLEVEN MARC JOSEPH & CLEVEN ANN ELAINE
KNOOP MICHELLE TR

HANLEY DOUGLAS ATR & HANLEY KIP ATR
DUGAN KEVIN WILLIAM & DUGAN LAURIE ROSE
NUGENT CHRISTOPHER & NUGENT MICHELLE
CRAMER MEGAN C TR & CRAMER MICHAEL W TR
JOERGER EDWARD D & JOERGER CORIE
WINTER KAREN

Issued date

25-01-21
25-01-16
25-01-09
25-01-07
25-01-02
25-01-14
25-01-13
25-01-02
25-01-07
25-01-09
25-01-20
25-01-28
25-01-06
25-01-23
25-01-09
25-01-17
25-01-21
25-01-15
25-01-20
25-01-24
25-01-24
25-01-27
25-01-23
25-01-30

Completion date

25-01-14

25-01-24

25-02-07

25-01-24

25-02-07

Estimated Project
Costs/Valuation

4500

800000

3800

10866.60

21822
8700

45972

25000
21000

12882.22

1900
18000
4000
16200

18509.15

6000
14000

4500
15260
12800
13500
12750
17875

7211.82



	Issued permits

