

Permit number	Type	Description	Status	Address	APN	Owner	Issued date	Completion date	Estimated Project Costs/Valuation
BP24-263	Commercial Tenant Improvement (TI)	ADD (5) SINKS AND INSTALL (N) WATER HEATER, MINOR DEMO	Construction started	7880 OLD REDWOOD HWY	144-190-011	R & O RENTALS LLC	25-01-21		4500
BP24-261	New Single-Family Dwelling or Duplex	(N) 2041 SQFT SFH W/ 1260 SQFT GARAGE.	Construction started	2101 GILMAN RANCH RD	144-110-021	PITTELKOW DANIEL JOSEPH TR & PITTELKOW KORY SHAWNA	25-01-16		800000
BP24-239	Main Panel	UPGRADE (E) SERVICE TO 200AMP OVERHEAD	Permit issued	6110 LOCUST AVE	144-040-001	PECK JULIE L TR	25-01-09		3800
BP24-281	Repair	REMOVE OLD SHOWER, SURROUND & SHEETROCK. INSTALL: I	Permit issued	431 CHRISTENSEN CT	144-340-039	OROURKE JAMES	25-01-07		10866.60
BP25-002	Re-Roof	T/O RE-ROOF 30 SQ CLASS A SHINGLES.	Finished	8554 LARCH AVE	144-512-006	ESTBERG MARK N TR ET AL	25-01-02	25-01-14	21822
BP24-282	Furnace	REPLACE FURNACE 80% AFUE.	Permit issued	5 PINE TREE CIR	144-400-009	BURNS ROSEMARY TR	25-01-14		8700
BP25-001	Solar	8.4KW ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR	Finished	8788 LOGAN PL	144-460-014	HULETT DANIEL H & KATIE B	25-01-13	25-01-24	45972
BP24-283	Main Panel	REMOVE 100 AMP ZINSCO PANEL AND INSTALL (N) 200 AMP P/	Construction started	8570 OAK CIR	144-230-016	KENNEDY DELANEY	25-01-02		25000
BP24-284	AC	REPLACE 4 TON AC, 80K 96% FURNACE	Permit issued	101 ORETSKY WAY	144-730-016	FIALK MARK A ET AL	25-01-07		21000
BP25-005	Heat Pump	INSTALL (N) ADD-ON DUCTLESS MINI SPLIT UNIT	Finished	79 WILLIAM ST #A	144-560-006	SEILER MARTIN	25-01-09	25-02-07	12882.22
BP25-006	Water Heater	REPLACE TANKLESS WATER HEATER LIKE FOR LIKE.	Permit issued	8866 CYPRESS AVE	144-460-008	ORCHARD JANET	25-01-20		1900
BP25-007	Heat Pump	INSTALL (N) ADD-ON 2 ZONE MINI SPLIT.	Permit issued	8197 LA PLAZA	144-262-015	LA PIAZZA LLC	25-01-28		18000
BP25-021	Re-Roof	NEW SHINGLES ON HOUSE OVER (E)	Permit issued	63 BENSON LN	144-410-003	TAVARES HELIO J & MARIA C	25-01-06		4000
BP25-003	Re-Roof	Tear off re roof 25 squares using class A comp shingles (2500sq	Permit issued	408 LINDEN CT	144-493-013	PETERSEN BART TR	25-01-23		16200
BP25-008	Heat Pump	INSTALL (N) ADD-ON DUCTLESS MINI SPLIT UNIT	Construction started	79 WILLIAM ST #C	144-560-004	SNODGRASS SUSAN TR	25-01-09		18509.15
BP25-011	Furnace	REPLACE GAS FURNACE IN UPSTAIRS UTILITY CLOSET LIKE FOF	Permit issued	8355 WINDMILL FARMS DR	144-610-034	LAMKE SHAUNA M	25-01-17		6000
BP25-012	Energy Storage System (ESS)	(2) 13.5KWH ESS	Permit issued	606 MCGINNIS CIR	144-740-027	CLEVEN MARC JOSEPH & CLEVEN ANN ELAINE	25-01-21		14000
BP25-022	Subpanel	REPLACE SUBPANEL LIKE FOR LIKE.	Finished	8282 OLD REDWOOD HWY	144-750-036	KNOOP MICHELLE TR	25-01-15	25-01-24	4500
BP25-014	Re-Roof	Full reroof with tear off, comp shingles, Replace 1x8 overhang p	Permit issued	244 MAPLE AVE	144-162-004	HANLEY DOUGLAS A TR & HANLEY KIP A TR	25-01-20		15260
BP25-015	Re-Roof	Tear off re roof 13 squares using class A comp shingles	Permit issued	103 KINGSTON LN	144-630-019	DUGAN KEVIN WILLIAM & DUGAN LAURIE ROSE	25-01-24		12800
BP25-016	Re-Roof	Tear off re roof 24 squares using class A comp shingles	Permit issued	8804 GRAVENSTEIN WAY	144-180-045	NUGENT CHRISTOPHER & NUGENT MICHELLE	25-01-24		13500
BP25-018	Heat Pump	(N) 2-PORT DUCTLESS HEAT PUMP FOR LIVING ROOM AND BEI	Finished	79 WILLIAM ST #B	144-560-005	CRAMER MEGAN C TR & CRAMER MICHAEL W TR	25-01-27	25-02-07	12750
BP25-020	Re-Roof	T/O 31 SQ COMP SHINGLES, RE-ROOF W/ CLASS A COMP SHIN	Permit issued	216 SKILLING CT	046-620-030	JOERGER EDWARD D & JOERGER CORIE	25-01-23		17875
BP25-023	Water Heater	REPLACE TANK WATER HEATER WITH TANKLESS IN GARAGE.	Permit issued	33 MEADOWBROOK CT	144-690-033	WINTER KAREN	25-01-30		7211.82